
05/28/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/19/2024 05/25/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

751 C HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B24-00150

$3,574.50 

05/21/2024

$203,043.59 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

751 C HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

ADU

017686005003

ISSUED
RASMUSSEN, KYLE & JOANNE

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/08/2024Date Applied:

157 PLEASANT HILL DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B24-00260

$277.71 

05/21/2024

$5,962.88 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

157 PLEASANT HILL DR, MOSSYROCK

Carport Addition to SFR - 28x16

033504001009

ISSUED
DEHART, ANDREW & ANNETTE

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/25/2024Date Applied:

136 BUGLE LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00268

$3,560.17 

05/23/2024

$203,888.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

136 BUGLE LN, PACKWOOD

Single Family Residence

035132053006

ISSUED
CLIDAS, KIM & MICHAEL

RANDLE WOODS LLC (360) 497-2071Contractor: Phone:

04/30/2024Date Applied:

1



05/28/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/19/2024 05/25/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

2705 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00278

$550.65 

05/20/2024

$14,374.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2705 SEMINARY HILL RD, CENTRALIA

Ag Pole Barn 30x36 Roof Only

021326003000

ISSUED
ALEXANDER, BRYAN & SUSAN

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/02/2024Date Applied:

336 N PRAIRIE RD, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00286

$3,128.86 

05/23/2024

$179,467.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

336 N PRAIRIE RD, NAPAVINE

Ag Barn for Hay Storage 60x132

014393003004

ISSUED
WOODS, JONATHAN & BRANDI

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/06/2024Date Applied:

184 KJESBU RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B24-00284

$875.79 

05/20/2024

$25,830.90 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

184 KJESBU RD, MOSSYROCK

Garage - 30x45 w/ (2) 12x45 enclosed lean tos (carport style)

033508001001

ISSUED
PENDERGAST, JAMES & JANICE

AMERICAN CARPORTS INCContractor: Phone:

05/06/2024Date Applied:

2



05/28/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/19/2024 05/25/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

104 VIRGINIA LEE LN, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B24-00287

$247.38 

05/24/2024

$4,311.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

104 VIRGINIA LEE LN, MOSSYROCK

Covered Walkway - from house to garage

028767111001

ISSUED
ROCKWOOD, DEAN & PAM

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/06/2024Date Applied:

431 NORTH FORK RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

SOLAR PANEL INSTALL

B24-00290

$106.50 

05/20/2024Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

431 NORTH FORK RD, CHEHALIS

Solar - 11.89 kWDC / 10.415 kWAC roof mount solar installation on existing house

017013212001

ISSUED
BAYNE, ARLENE

SOLGEN POWER LLC 509-931-1663Contractor: Phone:

05/08/2024Date Applied:

177 MEYER RD, PE ELL

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00035

$990.00 

05/21/2024

$38,778.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

177 MEYER RD, PE ELL

MH Placement

020319001003

ISSUED
MULLER, LOUIE

Contractor: Phone:

05/09/2024Date Applied:

3



05/28/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/19/2024 05/25/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

372 BROWN RD E, ADNA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00288

$2,048.67 

05/22/2024

$120,890.88 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

372 BROWN RD E, ADNA

Pole Shop 72x84

017986005001

ISSUED
HEIKKILA, MATTHEW & AMBER

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/07/2024Date Applied:

1059 29 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00311

$399.02 

05/21/2024

$9,396.86 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1059 29 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

Gazebo - 30' diameter

017923015000

ISSUED
SHEETS, DANIEL

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/17/2024Date Applied:

682 SILVERBROOK RD, RANDLE

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00312

$115.73 

05/20/2024

$2,343.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

682 SILVERBROOK RD, RANDLE

Re-roof - SFR - 20 Squares

031669010000

ISSUED
HUFF, RICHARD DEE & PATRICIA

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

05/20/2024Date Applied:

4



05/28/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/19/2024 05/25/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

561 US HIGHWAY 12, NAPAVINE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00320

$690.90 

05/23/2024

$14,400.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

561 US HIGHWAY 12, NAPAVINE

Temporary Dog Grooming Area on Slab of Garage that Burned Down

014465001003

ISSUED
TOEPELT, TIMOTHY

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/21/2024Date Applied:

128 ANDERSON HILL RD, BOISTFORT

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00044

$490.00 

05/22/2024

$176,485.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

128 ANDERSON HILL RD, BOISTFORT

MH Placement

019120010000

ISSUED
PARKER, MATTHEW & REBECCA

NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC 360-740-0345Contractor: Phone:

05/22/2024Date Applied:

164 SUNSTONE RD, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00254

$459.67 

05/23/2024

$11,353.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

164 SUNSTONE RD, PACKWOOD

16x28 pavilion w/10x16 storage

009800112000

ISSUED
JOHNSTON, ROBERT

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/22/2024Date Applied:

5



05/28/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/19/2024 05/25/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

115 CHILKOOT DR, WINLOCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B24-00297

$490.00 

05/21/2024

$12,756.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

115 CHILKOOT DR, WINLOCK

Garage - 24x50x10 Enclosed Carport Style

015143002005

ISSUED
VICE, DOROTHY L

AMERICAN CARPORTS INCContractor: Phone:

05/14/2024Date Applied:

1097 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00314

$85.35 

05/20/2024

$1,640.66 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1097 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - SFR - 14 Squares

020804001001

ISSUED
ROVITO, STEVEN

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

05/20/2024Date Applied:

115 OLEQUA DR, VADER

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B24-00326

$37.35 

05/23/2024Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

115 OLEQUA DR, VADER

Demolition - Existing 1963 Budger Mobile Home - Serial #S3749

010593054000

ISSUED
MEADORS, DAVID R & BERNICE J

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/23/2024Date Applied:
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05/28/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/19/2024 05/25/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1015 STATE ROUTE 6, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00329

$207.63 

05/24/2024

$7,031.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1015 STATE ROUTE 6, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - SFR - 60 Squares

022437000000

ISSUED
OLSEN, JOHN M JR & LEOLA E

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

05/24/2024Date Applied:

$1,031,955.17 

$18,335.88 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  19

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

7


